Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadet women

6 November 2016
Sofia
Fencers (all, structured order - 114 fencers)
name and first name category | nat. d.o.b.
MIZRAK lasmina cadet AUT 20/7/2000
TEICHERT Lena cadet AUT 23/4/2000
GERMAN Victoria cadet BLR 7/12/2001
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya minime | BLR 30/7/2003
RAHACHEUSKAY A Katsiaryna cadet BLR 14/9/2001
IVANOVA Beloslava minime BUL 25/7/2003
VUTOVA Teodora cadet BUL 29/1/2001
KIROVA Anya benjamin | BUL 31/7/2005
MILANOVA Kristina benjamin | BUL 11/4/2004
NIKOLOVA Mihaela benjamin | BUL 26/8/2005
ZAHARINOVA Gabriela minime BUL 25/10/2003
CHERNEVA Mila cadet BUL 20/10/2000
TRIFONOVA Viara minime | BUL 13/4/2002
FENTINYAN Viktoria benjamin | BUL 8/2/2004
ANASTASOVA Daria minime BUL 15/4/2002
ILIEVA Yoana cadet BUL 20/6/2001
JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria cadet BUL 29/4/2000
MANDJAKOVA Denitsa cadet BUL 3/2/2001
NEDYALKOVA Simona cadet BUL 15/1/2000
STANIMIROVA Elitsa cadet BUL 20/6/2001
TOMOVA Angelina cadet BUL 29/11/2001
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya cadet BUL 3/6/2001
ATANASOVA Plamena minime BUL 13/2/2002
MOFFAT Lizzie cadet GBR 22/1/2000
NOUSIA Paraskevi minime GRE 14/3/2003
BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia cadet GRE 9/10/2001
BOURDOUKI Maria cadet GRE 2/12/2000
GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni benjamin | GRE 16/9/2004
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina minime GRE 1/3/2003
MAVRIKAKI Athinais minime GRE 30/12/2002
PSOFAKI Athina Eleni cadet GRE 16/7/2000
THEODOSI Vasiliki benjamin | GRE 17/2/2005
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline minime GRE 17/10/2003
KALOUTA Kalliopi cadet GRE 22/4/2001
PALASKA Agni benjamin | GRE 12/8/2004
SOTIROPOULOU Faidra benjamin | GRE 7/2/2005
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia cadet GRE 30/8/2001
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Iliana benjamin | GRE 1/3/2004
VAMVAKOURI Maria Elissavet minime GRE 24/4/2002
KEFALA Konstantina benjamin | GRE 24/3/2005
PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro benjamin | GRE 1/11/2005
DIMKOU Eleni cadet GRE 23/6/2001
PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani cadet GRE 10/7/2001
KALAMARA Anastasia cadet GRE 21/9/2000
OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Margret cadet ISL 17/7/2001
MARGUCCIO Alice minime ITA 4/10/2002
BUGAEVSCHI Vlada cadet MDA 16/8/2000
BUGAEVSKI Natalia cadet MDA 30/1/2000
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Cadet Circuit
Fencers (all, structured order - 114 fencers)
name and first name category | nat. d.o.b.
GROZEVA Ines minime NED 11/6/2003
TALBOT Laura cadet NED 9/5/2000
BUITENHUIS Marleen cadet NED 10/1/2001
IACOB Emma minime ROU 19/4/2002
MATEI Maria cadet ROU 14/11/2001
NEACSU Mara cadet ROU 12/2/2001
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora cadet ROU 30/6/2000
CHITU Mihaela minime | ROU 13/11/2002
COJOCARU Maria benjamin | ROU 15/8/2004
PANTIS Ilinca minime ROU 13/8/2003
SZEGEDI Dora minime ROU 31/1/2002
ZAMFIRA Sabrina benjamin | ROU 19/1/2004
BADEA Maria benjamin | ROU 18/11/2004
IACOB Felicia cadet ROU 30/12/2001
LUTEA Tania cadet ROU 11/6/2001
MARTIS Sabina cadet ROU 18/4/2000
ZAHARIA Denisa minime | ROU 16/3/2003
BOTEZATU Ana benjamin | ROU 20/4/2004
CRETU Diana cadet ROU 24/5/2000
SZABO Stefania cadet ROU 29/5/2000
TIPISCA Catrinel cadet ROU 14/9/2000
RADU Ioana cadet ROU 21/6/2000
CHIRCA Delia cadet ROU 18/2/2001
AU Megan Cheok Tung minime SIN 1/1/2003
LEE Kar Moon cadet SIN 25/10/2000
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn cadet SIN 20/3/2000
SUSTERSIC Anastazija cadet SLO 22/1/2001
ARSLAN Gul minime TUR 27/9/2003
AKSEL Sude benjamin | TUR 17/6/2004
KARAKOC Beray Su benjamin | TUR 23/5/2004
OZARSLAN Berfin Nur minime TUR 11/2/2003
AYDOGAN Delfinsu minime TUR 14/7/2003
CAKIR Aylin cadet TUR 13/9/2001
DOGAN Melis cadet TUR 2/2/2000
SARICAM Melis cadet TUR 3/1/2000
ER Sevgi cadet TUR 7/2/2000
YELTEKIN Yasemin cadet TUR 15/6/2000
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin cadet TUR 19/4/2001
KOFTECIOGLU Beyza cadet TUR 24/2/2000
KURTULMUS Maya Atac minime TUR 27/2/2002
KURT Zeynep minime | TUR 1/2/2003
ULUSALOGLU Isil minime TUR 14/3/2003
ACAR Doga cadet TUR 16/11/2000
ARALAN Deniz cadet TUR 24/11/2000
CELEBI Aysu Zeynep minime | TUR 28/9/2003
OZKAN Selin minime TUR 14/2/2002
TANRISINIBILIR Defne minime TUR 11/6/2002
KUPOVYKH Irina minime UKR 18/5/2002
SHMALUN Sofiia minime | UKR 12/12/2003
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia cadet UKR 20/1/2000
HRABIZHNA Kateryna cadet UKR 8/7/2000

Document engarde-escrime.com - 06.11.2016 09:07

page 2/3



Cadet Circuit
Fencers (all, structured order - 114 fencers)
name and first name category | nat. d.o.b.
PIZNYUR Iryna cadet UKR 9/4/2000
BATIUK Anastasiia benjamin | UKR 23/2/2005
GOLOVKINA Sofiia benjamin | UKR 18/7/2005
SMYRNOVA Anna minime UKR 25/12/2002
SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia minime UKR 17/3/2003
BAHLAI Dana benjamin | UKR 29/9/2004
BONDAR Oleksandra minime UKR 28/3/2003
BULBA Daria minime UKR 9/1/2003
DUBOVA Anna cadet UKR 1/12/2000
GONTSOVA Daria minime UKR 18/3/2002
KORSAK Oleksandra minime UKR 7/7/2002
POLONKA Sofiya benjamin | UKR 7/7/2005
PROCHENKO Valeriia cadet UKR 19/2/2001
TURCHANINOVA Olena minime UKR 13/2/2003
YAVNIK Oleksandra cadet UKR 13/5/2000
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Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"
sabre cadet women

6 November 2016
Sofia
Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 114 fencers)

name and first name number | category | club nat. licence

ILIEVA Yoana 2 | cadet SVECHNIKOV BUL 00834460
BUGAEVSKI Natalia 4 | cadet CSTA BUCURESTI MDA 00836587
RADU Ioana 7 | cadet CSS UNIREA TASI ROU 00834049
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia 9 | cadet CHERKASY UKR 00835879
GONTSOVA Daria 21 | minime NIKOLAEV UKR 00838882
BUITENHUIS Marleen 29 | cadet SV PORTHOS NED 00841384
SARICAM Melis 30 | cadet BURSA FERDI TUR 00836654
YAVNIK Oleksandra 35 | cadet ODESSA UKR 00835878
KALOUTA Kalliopi 39 | cadet APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 00838340
MARTIS Sabina 42 | cadet CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 00836124
LUTEA Tania 43 | cadet CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 00838284
ACAR Doga 48 | cadet VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 00836600
TIPISCA Catrinel 51 | cadet CSM IASI ROU 00840613
NEDYALKOVA Simona 59 | cadet SVECHNIKOV BUL 00832546
CAKIR Aylin 61 | cadet BURSA FERDI TUR 00838897
ARALAN Deniz 66 | cadet VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 00836601
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora 68 | cadet CS RIPOSTA ROU 00838866
VUTOVA Teodora 69 | cadet CSKA BUL 00834459
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 71 | cadet TRAKIYA BUL 00836287
MATEI Maria 73 | cadet CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 00841395
BONDAR Oleksandra 80 | minime | NIKOLAEV UKR 00840505
MOFFAT Lizzie 82 | cadet SHAKESPEARE SWORDS GBR 00836683
PROCHENKO Valeriia 85 | cadet NIKOLAEV UKR 00838884
KORSAK Oleksandra 91 | minime | NIKOLAEV UKR 00838883
RAHACHEUSKAY A Katsiaryna 92 | cadet MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 00838250
CRETU Diana 102 | cadet CSM BRASOV ROU 00838868
TALBOT Laura 109 | cadet SCHERMCENTRUM AMST | NED 00839449
PANTIS Ilinca 111 | minime CS RIPOSTA ROU 00842011
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 118 | cadet SSP SIN 00839262
BULBA Daria 123 | minime NIKOLAEV UKR 00840504
JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria 125 | cadet SVECHNIKOV BUL 00838819
TEICHERT Lena 129 | cadet AUT 00838175
KURTULMUS Maya Atac 130 | minime PARAT RIPOST SK TUR 00839626
DIMKOU Eleni 141 | cadet GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FLO GRE 00838553
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya 145 | minime MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 00840393
PSOFAKI Athina Eleni 149 | cadet A.EK. GRE 00834422
ANASTASOVA Daria 168 | minime SVECHNIKOV BUL 00838820
TACOB Felicia 177 | cadet CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 00838285
SZEGEDI Dora 185 | minime CS RIPOSTA ROU 00838283
DUBOVA Anna 186 | cadet NIKOLAEV UKR 00838885
AKSEL Sude 188 | benjamin | BASKENT ESKRIM SK TUR 00841423
PIZNYUR Iryna 189 | cadet KHMELNITSKIY UKR 00831834
SMYRNOVA Anna 190 | minime KIEW UKR 00841775
CHERNEVA Mila 191 | cadet PLOVDIV BG BUL 00838805
KUPOVYKH Irina 208 | minime UKR 00841439
OZKAN Selin 211 | minime VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 00841425
BOURDOUKI Maria 212 | cadet A.EK. GRE 00841358
HRABIZHNA Kateryna 214 | cadet CHERKASY UKR 00836731
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Cadet Circuit
Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 114 fencers)

name and first name number | category | club nat. licence

CHIRCA Delia 216 | cadet CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 00843266
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Iliana 217 | benjamin | APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 00838558
GERMAN Victoria 218 | cadet MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR 00840392
CHITU Mihaela 227 | minime | CS RIPOSTA ROU 00840615
NEACSU Mara 234 | cadet CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 00843269
KOFTECIOGLU Beyza 240 | cadet PARAT RIPOST SK TUR 00843585
LEE Kar Moon 240 | cadet SSP SIN 00843809
GROZEVA Ines 255 | minime | P.S.V. EINDHOVEN NED 00842902
BUGAEVSCHI Vlada 275 | cadet CSTA BUCURESTI MDA 00838089
OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Margret 276 | cadet FC REYKJAVIK ISL 00831153
BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia 281 | cadet A.EK. GRE 00838731
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 284 | cadet SVECHNIKOV BUL 00834463
OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 291 | minime | BASKENT ESKRIM SK TUR 00841424
MAVRIKAKI Athinais 297 | minime | A.E.K. GRE 00838734
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina 305 | minime A.EK. GRE 00841347
POLONKA Sofiya 306 | benjamin | NIKOLAEV UKR 00841478
IACOB Emma 343 | minime | ACS DUEL BUC ROU 00843163
SUSTERSIC Anastazija 354 | cadet SLO 00839864
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 361 | minime APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 00841314
MIZRAK Jasmina 363 | cadet AUT 00843096
TRIFONOVA Viara 368 | minime | PLOVDIV BG BUL 00842873
DOGAN Melis 378 | cadet BURSA FERDI TUR 00838280
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia 380 | cadet APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 00838557
CELEBI Aysu Zeynep 382 | minime | VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 00841448
SZABO Stefania 386 | cadet CSM BRASOV ROU 00836637
TURCHANINOVA Olena 403 | minime | NIKOLAEV UKR 00841458
VAMVAKOURI Maria Elissavet 405 | minime APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 00841313
PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani 407 | cadet GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FLO GRE 00838729
COJOCARU Maria 450 | benjamin | CS RIPOSTA ROU 00843274
ZAHARIA Denisa 450 | minime | CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI | ROU 00843270
BADEA Maria 477 | benjamin | CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI | ROU 00843271
SHMALUN Sofiia 479 | minime UKR 00841482
ARSLAN Gul minime | ANKARA ESKRIM S.K. TUR 00843925
ATANASOVA Plamena minime ZHELEZNIK BUL 00842534
AU Megan Cheok Tung minime SSP SIN 00843816
AYDOGAN Delfinsu minime | BURSA FERDI TUR 00844026
BAHLAI Dana benjamin | NIKOLAEV UKR 00844040
BATIUK Anastasiia benjamin | KIEW UKR 00844028
BOTEZATU Ana benjamin | CSM BRASOV ROU 00844008
ER Sevgi cadet ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR TUR 00840474
FENTINYAN Viktoria benjamin | RUSSE BUL 00843989
GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni benjamin | A.E.K. GRE 00843915
GOLOVKINA Sofiia benjamin | KIEW UKR 00844029
IVANOVA Beloslava minime | CSKA BUL 00843988
KALAMARA Anastasia cadet KARDIANI GRE 00843827
KARAKOC Beray Su benjamin | BASKENT ESKRIM SK TUR 00844023
KEFALA Konstantina benjamin | EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTEA GRE 00843828
KIROVA Anya benjamin | KORSAR BUL 00844007
KURT Zeynep minime | PARS ESK SK TUR 00844020
MANDJAKOVA Denitsa cadet SVECHNIKOV BUL 00844018
MARGUCCIO Alice minime ITA 00841336
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Cadet Circuit
Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 114 fencers)

name and first name number | category | club nat. licence

MILANOVA Kristina benjamin | KORSAR BUL 00844005
NIKOLOVA Mihaela benjamin | KORSAR BUL 00844006
NOUSIA Paraskevi minime A.A. IOANNINON GRE 00843838
PALASKA Agni benjamin | APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 00842757
PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro benjamin | EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTEA GRE 00843829
SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia minime | NETISHYN UKR 00844030
SOTIROPOULOU Faidra benjamin | APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 00843917
TANRISINIBILIR Defne minime | VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 00844039
THEODOSI Vasiliki benjamin | A.E.K. GRE 00843914
TOMOVA Angelina cadet SVECHNIKOV BUL 00844019
ULUSALOGLU Isil minime | TED SK TUR 00843984
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin cadet IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR 00844015
YELTEKIN Yasemin cadet ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR TUR 00837470
ZAHARINOVA Gabriela minime KORSAR BUL 00844004
ZAMFIRA Sabrina benjamin | CS RIPOSTA ROU 00844009
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Formula of the competition

114 fencers
1 poules: round

114 fencers

17 poules (12 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

91 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 91 fencers

Direct elimination

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"
sabre cadet women
6 November 2016
Sofia
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian BUL

DOGAN Melis

BAHLAI Dana
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya
BATIUK Anastasiia
DIMKOU Eleni

IACOB Emma

ILIEVA Yoana

Poule No2 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: SAINIS Christos GRE

COJOCARU Maria

BUGAEVSKI Natalia

TRIFONOVA Viara

POLONKA Sofiya

KURTULMUS Maya Atac
PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro
PSOFAKI Athina Eleni

Poule No3 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: SHLYKAR Andriy UKR

BULBA Daria
TANRISINIBILIR Defne
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia
ANASTASOVA Daria
ER Sevgi

MIZRAK Iasmina

RADU loana

Poule No4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: DINEV Nikolai BUL

CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline
SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia
TEICHERT Lena

CELEBI Aysu Zeynep
FENTINYAN Viktoria
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
IACOB Felicia

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"
sabre cadet women
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: TONEV Todor BUL

GONTSOVA Daria
AYDOGAN Delfinsu
JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria
NOUSIA Paraskevi
SUSTERSIC Anastazija

VAMVAKOURI Maria Elissavet

SZEGEDI Dora

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 6
Referee: STEFANOV Stefan BUL

WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
SZABO Stefania
OZARSLAN Berfin Nur
KALAMARA Anastasia
BUITENHUIS Marleen
TOMOVA Angelina
DUBOVA Anna

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 7

Referee: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR

IVANOVA Beloslava
PIZNYUR Iryna
PANTIS Ilinca
KARAKOC Beray Su
SARICAM Melis

KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina

BADEA Maria

Poule No 8 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: BULDEEV Stefan BUL

ATANASOVA Plamena
YAVNIK Oleksandra
TALBOT Laura
ULUSALOGLU Isil
AKSEL Sude
ZAHARIA Denisa
MAVRIKAKI Athinais

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: PAIZI Marina GRE

CRETU Diana
KEFALA Konstantina
STANIMIROVA Elitsa
ZAMFIRA Sabrina
SMYRNOVA Anna
KURT Zeynep
KALOUTA Kalliopi

UKR
TUR
BUL
GRE
SLO

GRE
ROU

SIN

ROU
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GRE
NED
BUL
UKR

BUL
UKR
ROU
TUR
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ROU
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TUR
GRE

Cadet Circuit
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10  9:00 piste No 10
Referee: SIRITEANU Alexandru ROU

MARTIS Sabina
YELTEKIN Yasemin
CHERNEVA Mila
TURCHANINOVA Olena

RAHACHEUSKAY A Katsiaryna

BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia
MANDJAKOVA Denitsa

Poule No 11 9:00 piste No 11

Referee: GIONOV Dobrin BUL

PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani
OZKAN Selin
BUGAEVSCHI Vlada
KORSAK Oleksandra
KIROVA Anya

LUTEA Tania

Poule No 12 10:00 piste No 1

Referee: IVANOV Antonio BUL

NEACSU Mara
BOURDOUKI Maria
ACAR Doga
MILANOVA Kristina
PROCHENKO Valeriia
AU Megan Cheok Tung

Poule No 13 10:00 piste No 2
Referee: GALATANU Marius ROU

MOFFAT Lizzie
ZAHARINOVA Gabriela
GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni
ARSLAN Gul
OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Margret
KUPOVYKH Irina

TIPISCA Catrinel

Poule No 14 10:00 piste No 3

Referee: UNUTAN Furkan TUR

NEDYALKOVA Simona
BOTEZATU Ana
CHIRCA Delia
BONDAR Oleksandra
KOFTECIOGLU Beyza
SOTIROPOULOU Faidra

ROU
TUR
BUL
UKR
BLR
GRE
BUL

GRE
TUR
MDA
UKR
BUL
ROU

ROU
GRE
TUR
BUL
UKR
SIN

GBR
BUL
GRE
TUR
ISL

UKR
ROU

BUL
ROU
ROU
UKR
TUR
GRE
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 10:00 piste No 4
Referee: BOUKAS Evangelos GRE

GROZEVA Ines
NIKOLOVA Mihaela
HRABIZHNA Kateryna
PALASKA Agni
CAKIR Aylin

MATEI Maria

Poule No 16 10:00 piste No 5
Referee: ROSHCHIN Igor UKR

SHMALUN Sofiia

CHITU Mihaela

MARGUCCIO Alice
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
ARALAN Deniz
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Iliana

Poule No 17 10:00 piste No 6
Referee: DUMITRESCU Rares ROU

GERMAN Victoria
THEODOSI Vasiliki
GOLOVKINA Sofiia
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
VUTOVA Teodora

LEE Kar Moon

NED
BUL
UKR
GRE
TUR
ROU

UKR
ROU
ITA

BUL
TUR
GRE

BLR
GRE
UKR
ROU
TUR
BUL
SIN

Cadet Circuit
Vi4|(V| 4|4
3 3(V|0]|3
VIV Vi3V
0/0(1 111
V|V V|V 3
VIiV|2|V|V
1|{V[|2]|2|V
Vv Vi2|1|V
312 3102
V|V|V VIV
VIiV|iV|i4 \
310V 2
VIVIV[3]3]3
3 4 V1[0 1
4|V 110[0]| 4
2103V V4|3
V| V| V| 3 V| 3
V| V| V| V| 4 4
V| V| VIV VYV

V/M

0.400
0.200
0.800
0.000
0.800
0.800

V/M

0.400
0.600
0.000
1.000
0.800
0.200

V/M

0.500
0.167
0.167
0.333
0.667
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1.000
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Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre'

sabre cadet women
6 November 2016

Sofia

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 112 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. V/M | ind. | HS | group

1 | ILIEVA Yoana BUL | 1.000| 24 30 | qualifier

1 | MARTIS Sabina ROU | 1.000| 24 30 | qualifier

3 | BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA | 1.000| 22 30 | qualifier

4 | MOFFAT Lizzie GBR | 1.000| 20 25 | qualifier

5 | GONTSOVA Daria UKR | 1.000 19 25 | qualifier

6 | KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 1.000 18 30 | qualifier

7 | BONDAR Oleksandra UKR | 1.000 18 25 | qualifier

8 | WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN 1.000 17 30 | qualifier

9 | ACAR Doga TUR | 1.000 16 25 | qualifier
10 | BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL | 1.000 13 25 | qualifier
10 | LUTEA Tania ROU | 1.000 13 25 | qualifier
12 | LEE Kar Moon SIN 1.000 12 30 | qualifier
13 | HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR | 0.833 21 29 | qualifier
14 | TEICHERT Lena AUT | 0.833 18 27 | qualifier
14 | YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR | 0.833 18 27 | qualifier
16 | BUITENHUIS Marleen NED | 0.833 17 28 | qualifier
17 | YELTEKIN Yasemin TUR | 0.833 13 27 | qualifier
18 | TALBOT Laura NED | 0.833 12 28 | qualifier
19 | TANRISINIBILIR Defne TUR | 0.833 11 29 | qualifier
20 | PIZNYUR Iryna UKR | 0.833 10 28 | qualifier
21 | ANASTASOVA Daria BUL | 0.833 9 27 | qualifier
22 | KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR | 0.833 7 27 | qualifier
23 | KONSTANTAKOPOULOU D | GRE | 0.833 7 26 | qualifier
24 | ARALAN Deniz TUR | 0.800 14 24 | qualifier
25 | PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR | 0.800 12 23 | qualifier
26 | KUPOVYKH Irina UKR | 0.800 11 22 | qualifier
27 | CAKIR Aylin TUR | 0.800 10 23 | qualifier
28 | HRABIZHNA Kateryna UKR | 0.800 8 23 | qualifier
29 | JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL | 0.800 8 20 | qualifier
30 | CHIRCA Delia ROU | 0.800 7 20 | qualifier
31 | MATEI Maria ROU | 0.800 6 22 | qualifier
32 | VUTOVA Teodora BUL | 0.667 11 28 | qualifier
33 | RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiary | BLR | 0.667 10 26 | qualifier
34 | DIMKOU Eleni GRE | 0.667 10 25 | qualifier
35 | PANTIS Ilinca ROU | 0.667 9 26 | qualifier
36 | UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR | 0.667 8 26 | qualifier
37 | STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL | 0.667 8 25 | qualifier
38 | IACOB Emma ROU | 0.667 8 24 | qualifier
39 | CRETU Diana ROU | 0.667 7 25 | qualifier
39 | IACOB Felicia ROU | 0.667 7 25 | qualifier
39 | PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE | 0.667 7 25 | qualifier
42 | SMYRNOVA Anna UKR | 0.667 6 26 | qualifier
43 | RADU loana ROU | 0.667 3 25 | qualifier
44 | FENTINYAN Viktoria BUL | 0.667 3 20 | qualifier
45 | ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR | 0.667 1 24 | qualifier
46 | KORSAK Oleksandra UKR | 0.600 7 22 | qualifier
47 | CHITU Mihaela ROU | 0.600 5 18 | qualifier
48 | OZKAN Selin TUR | 0.600 4 18 | qualifier
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 112 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. V/M | ind. | HS | group
49 | AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR | 0.600 3 20 | qualifier
50 | TIPISCA Catrinel ROU | 0.600 2 17 | qualifier
51 | BOURDOUKI Maria GRE | 0.600 1 19 | qualifier
52 | NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL | 0.600 1 18 | qualifier
53 | BUGAEVSCHI Vlada MDA | 0.600 -1 20 | qualifier
54 | BULBA Daria UKR | 0.500 6 23 | qualifier
55 | MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR | 0.500 5 24 | qualifier
56 | AKSEL Sude TUR | 0.500 4 23 | qualifier
57 | DUBOVA Anna UKR | 0.500 3 23 | qualifier
58 | GERMAN Victoria BLR 0.500 0 24 | qualifier
59 | BADEA Maria ROU | 0.500 0 22 | qualifier
60 | GROZEVA Ines NED | 0.400 4 22 | qualifier
61 | KOFTECIOGLU Beyza TUR | 0.400 -1 19 | qualifier
62 | SZEGEDI Dora ROU | 0.400 -1 17 | qualifier
63 | AU Megan Cheok Tung SIN 0.400 -3 14 | qualifier
64 | SHMALUN Sofiia UKR | 0.400 -6 15 | qualifier
65 | GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE | 0.400 -8 13 | qualifier
66 | ER Sevgi TUR | 0.333 -1 24 | qualifier
67 | ALEXANDRESCU Theodora ROU | 0.333 -2 22 | qualifier
68 | SARICAM Melis TUR | 0.333 -2 20 | qualifier
69 | COJOCARU Maria ROU | 0.333 -5 20 | qualifier
70 | MAVRIKAKI Athinais GRE | 0.333 -5 19 | qualifier
70 | TETRADI Sofia Dionysia GRE | 0.333 -5 19 | qualifier
70 | TURCHANINOVA Olena UKR | 0.333 -5 19 | qualifier
73 | TRIFONOVA Viara BUL | 0.333 -6 20 | qualifier
74 | DOGAN Melis TUR | 0.333 -7 18 | qualifier
74 | TOMOVA Angelina BUL | 0.333 -7 18 | qualifier
76 | OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR | 0.333 -7 16 | qualifier
77 | CHERNEVA Mila BUL | 0.333| -10 15 | qualifier
78 | KURT Zeynep TUR | 0333 | -11 16 | qualifier
79 | KALAMARA Anastasia GRE | 0.333| -11 15 | qualifier
80 | BAHLAI Dana UKR | 0.333| -14 12 | qualifier
81 | ARSLAN Gul TUR | 0.200 -5 15 | qualifier
82 | NIKOLOVA Mihaela BUL | 0.200 -6 14 | qualifier
83 | BOTEZATU Ana ROU | 0.200 -7 13 | qualifier
84 | NEACSU Mara ROU | 0.200 -8 15 | qualifier
85 | TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilia | GRE 0.200 | -11 11 | qualifier
86 | PANAGIARI MALEA lliani GRE | 0.200| -13 10 | qualifier
87 | VAMVAKOURI Maria Elissav | GRE | 0.200 | -14 9 | qualifier
88 | KEFALA Konstantina GRE | 0.167 -5 20 | qualifier
89 | POLONKA Sofiya UKR | 0.167| -10 16 | qualifier
90 | IVANOVA Beloslava BUL | 0.167| -12 17 | qualifier
91 | KARAKOC Beray Su TUR | 0.167 | -12 16 | qualifier
92 | SZABO Stefania ROU | 0.167 | -12 15 | eliminated
93 | SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia UKR | 0.167 | -13 13 | eliminated
94 | THEODOSI Vasiliki GRE | 0.167| -14 14 | eliminated
95 | ZAHARIA Denisa ROU | 0.167| -14 11 | eliminated
96 | GOLOVKINA Sofiia UKR | 0.167 | -15 14 | eliminated
97 | PAPATHEODOROU Antonia GRE | 0.167| -15 12 | eliminated
98 | BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia GRE | 0.167 | -16 12 | eliminated
99 | ATANASOVA Plamena BUL | 0.167| -16 11 | eliminated
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 112 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS | group

99 | CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 0.167| -16 11 | eliminated
101 | MANDJAKOVA Denitsa BUL 0.167 | -16 10 | eliminated
102 | CELEBI Aysu Zeynep TUR | 0.167 | -20 8 | eliminated
103 | KIROVA Anya BUL | 0.000| -10 15 | eliminated
104 | MARGUCCIO Alice ITA 0.000 | -15 10 | eliminated
104 | NOUSIA Paraskevi GRE 0.000 | -15 10 | eliminated
106 | MILANOVA Kristina BUL 0.000 | -18 7 | eliminated
106 | SOTIROPOULOU Faidra GRE 0.000 | -18 7 | eliminated
108 | ZAHARINOVA Gabriela BUL | 0.000| -20 5 | eliminated
109 | PALASKA Agni GRE 0.000 | -22 3 | eliminated
110 | MIZRAK Iasmina AUT 0.000 | -23 7 | eliminated
110 | ZAMFIRA Sabrina ROU | 0.000| -23 7 | eliminated
112 | BATIUK Anastasiia UKR | 0.000| -26 4 | eliminated

Document engarde-escrime.com - 06.11.2016 10:45

page 3/3



Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Cadet Circuit
1 MARTIS Sabina ROU page 1/4
MARTIS Sabina
| Do) J—— —
MARTIS Sabina
65 GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE 15/5
SHMALUN Sofiia
64  SHMALUN Sofiia UKR 15/8
33 RAHACHEUSKAY A Katsiaryna BLR
RAHACHEUSKAY A Katsiaryna
96 - -
VUTOVA Teodora
97 e - 15/12
VUTOVA Teodora
32 VUTOVA Teodora BUL
17  YELTEKIN Yasemin TUR
YELTEKIN Yasemin
112 - —
OZKAN Selin
81 ARSLAN Gul TUR 15/13
OZKAN Selin
48 OZKAN Selin TUR 15/10
49  AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR
AYDOGAN Delfinsu
80 BAHLAI Dana UKR 15/5
BUITENHUIS Marleen
| J— --- 15/7
BUITENHUIS Marleen
16 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED
9 ACAR Doga TUR
ACAR Doga
| o] | J— —
ACAR Doga
73  TRIFONOVA Viara BUL 15/9
TRIFONOVA Viara
56 AKSEL Sude TUR 15/14
41 TACOB Felicia ROU
TACOB Felicia
88 KEFALA Konstantina GRE 15/6
ARALAN Deniz
L — --- 15/9
ARALAN Deniz
24  ARALAN Deniz TUR
25 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR
PROCHENKO Valeriia
104 - ---
PROCHENKO Valeriia
89 POLONKA Sofiya UKR 15/3
PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
40 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE 15/4
57 DUBOVA Anna UKR
DUBOVA Anna
72  MAVRIKAKI Athinais GRE 15/12
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
o) —— --- 15/13
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
8 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN




Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Cadet Circuit
GONTSOVA Daria
124 - -—-
GONTSOVA Daria
69 COJOCARU Maria ROU 15/1
GROZEVA Ines
60 GROZEVA Ines NED 15/11
37 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL
STANIMIROVA Elitsa
92 e -—-
HRABIZHNA Kateryna
() R —— — 15/11
HRABIZHNA Kateryna
28 HRABIZHNA Kateryna UKR
21  ANASTASOVA Daria BUL
ANASTASOVA Daria
LR -—-
ANASTASOVA Daria
85  TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Iliana GRE 15/12
FENTINYAN Viktoria
44  FENTINYAN Viktoria BUL 15/12
53 BUGAEVSCHI Vlada MDA
BUGAEVSCHI Vlada
76  OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR 15/1
LEE Kar Moon
| —— — 15/11
LEE Kar Moon
12 LEE Kar Moon SIN
13 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
116 - -—-
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
77 CHERNEVA Mila BUL 15/11
NEDYALKOVA Simona
52 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 15/5
45  ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR
NEACSU Mara
84 NEACSU Mara ROU 15/8
PIZNYUR Iryna
(1 — 15/6
PIZNYUR Iryna
20  PIZNYUR Iryna UKR
29  JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL
JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria
100 ---memmm- -—-
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
93 e — 15/11
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
36 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR
61 KOFTECIOGLU Beyza TUR
SARICAM Melis
68 SARICAM Melis TUR 15/11
MOFFAT Lizzie
125 --eomeee- — 15/12
MOFFAT Lizzie
4 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR




Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Cadet Circuit
3 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA page 3/4
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
| R — —
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
67 ALEXANDRESCU Theodora ROU 15/8
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora
62 SZEGEDI Dora ROU 15/10
35  PANTIS Ilinca ROU
PANTIS Ilinca
94 e -
PANTIS Ilinca
(oo J— --- 15/8
CHIRCA Delia
30 CHIRCA Delia ROU
19  TANRISINIBILIR Defne TUR
TANRISINIBILIR Defne
| — —
KORSAK Oleksandra
83 BOTEZATU Ana ROU 15/8
KORSAK Oleksandra
46 KORSAK Oleksandra UKR 15/3
51 BOURDOUKI Maria GRE
KURT Zeynep
78  KURT Zeynep TUR 15/14
TEICHERT Lena
| B — --- 15/9
TEICHERT Lena
14  TEICHERT Lena AUT
11 LUTEA Tania ROU
LUTEA Tania
L R — —
BULBA Daria
75 DOGAN Melis TUR 15/7
BULBA Daria
54  BULBA Daria UKR 15/5
43  RADU loana ROU
RADU loana
86 PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani GRE 15/6
RADU Iloana
[y A— --- 15/7
KURTULMUS Maya Atac
22  KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR
27 CAKIR Aylin TUR
CAKIR Aylin
|1 — —
CAKIR Aylin
91 KARAKOC Beray Su TUR 15/13
IACOB Emma
38 TACOB Emma ROU 15/12
59 BADEA Maria ROU
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia
70  TETRADI Sofia Dionysia GRE 15/6
KALOUTA Kalliopi
| o J—— --- 15/10
KALOUTA Kalliopi
6 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE




Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Cadet Circuit
7 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR page 4/4
BONDAR Oleksandra
122 e -
BONDAR Oleksandra
71  TURCHANINOVA Olena UKR 15/10
TURCHANINOVA Olena
58  GERMAN Victoria BLR 15/8
39 CRETU Diana ROU
CRETU Diana
90 IVANOVA Beloslava BUL 15/10
KUPOVYKH Irina
1 J— 15/12
KUPOVYKH Irina
26 KUPOVYKH Irina UKR
23  KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoi  GRE
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoi
) —— -
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoi
87 VAMVAKOURI Maria Elissavet GRE 15/8
SMYRNOVA Anna
42 SMYRNOVA Anna UKR 15/4
55 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya
74  TOMOVA Angelina BUL 15/4
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
P p— 15/7
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
10 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL
15  YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR
YAVNIK Oleksandra
114 oo -
TIPISCA Catrinel
79 KALAMARA Anastasia GRE 15/13
TIPISCA Catrinel
50  TIPISCA Catrinel ROU 15/8
47  CHITU Mihaela ROU
CHITU Mihaela
82 NIKOLOVA Mihaela BUL 15/7
TALBOT Laura
111 —eeeeee- --- 15/14
TALBOT Laura
18 TALBOT Laura NED
31 MATEI Maria ROU
MATEI Maria
98 e -
MATEI Maria
95 e --- 15/14
DIMKOU Eleni
34  DIMKOU Eleni GRE
63 AU Megan Cheok Tung SIN
ER Sevgi
66  ER Sevgi TUR 15/7
ILIEVA Yoana
by R— 15/6
ILIEVA Yoana
2 ILIEVA Yoana BUL




Tableau of 64

Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit

1 MARTIS Sabina ROU page 1/2
MARTIS Sabina
64  SHMALUN Sofiia UKR 15/5
MARTIS Sabina
33 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 15/11
VUTOVA Teodora
32 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 15/12
17  YELTEKIN Yasemin TUR
OZKAN Selin
48  OZKAN Selin TUR 15/13
BUITENHUIS Marleen
49  AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR 15/10
BUITENHUIS Marleen
16 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 15/7
9 ACAR Doga TUR
ACAR Doga
56 TRIFONOVA Viara BUL 15/9
ACAR Doga
41  TACOB Felicia ROU 15/11
ARALAN Deniz
24  ARALAN Deniz TUR 15/9
25 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR
PROCHENKO Valeriia
40 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE 15/3
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
57 DUBOVA Anna UKR 15/10
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
8 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN 15/13
5 GONTSOVA Daria UKR
GONTSOVA Daria
60 GROZEVA Ines NED 15/1
GONTSOVA Daria
37 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 15/8
HRABIZHNA Kateryna
28 HRABIZHNA Kateryna UKR 15/11
21  ANASTASOVA Daria BUL
ANASTASOVA Daria
44  FENTINYAN Viktoria BUL 15/12
ANASTASOVA Daria
53 BUGAEVSCHI Vlada MDA 15/10
LEE Kar Moon
12 LEE Kar Moon SIN 15/11
13 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
52 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 15/11
PIZNYUR Iryna
45 NEACSU Mara ROU 15/14
PIZNYUR Iryna
20  PIZNYUR Iryna UKR 15/6
29  JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
36 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 15/11
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
61 SARICAM Melis TUR 15/11
MOFFAT Lizzie
4 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR 15/12




Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Cadet Circuit
3 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA page 2/2
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
62 ALEXANDRESCU Theodora ROU 15/8
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
35  PANTIS Ilinca ROU 15/3
PANTIS Ilinca
30 CHIRCA Delia ROU 15/8
19  TANRISINIBILIR Defne TUR
KORSAK Oleksandra
46 KORSAK Oleksandra UKR 15/8
KORSAK Oleksandra
51 KURT Zeynep TUR 15/12
TEICHERT Lena
14  TEICHERT Lena AUT 15/9
11 LUTEA Tania ROU
BULBA Daria
54  BULBA Daria UKR 15/7
RADU loana
43  RADU Ioana ROU 1572
RADU loana
22  KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 15/7
27 CAKIR Aylin TUR
CAKIR Aylin
38 TACOB Emma ROU 15/13
CAKIR Aylin
59 TETRADI Sofia Dionysia GRE 15/9
KALOUTA Kalliopi
6 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 15/10
7 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR
BONDAR Oleksandra
58 TURCHANINOVA Olena UKR 15/10
BONDAR Oleksandra
39 CRETU Diana ROU 15/14
KUPOVYKH Irina
26 KUPOVYKH Irina UKR 15/12
23  KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoi  GRE
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoi
42  SMYRNOVA Anna UKR 15/8
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoi
55 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 15/10
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
10 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 15/7
15  YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR
TIPISCA Catrinel
50  TIPISCA Catrinel ROU 15/13
TIPISCA Catrinel
47  CHITU Mihaela ROU 15/10
TALBOT Laura
18 TALBOT Laura NED 15/14
31 MATEI Maria ROU
MATEI Maria
34  DIMKOU Eleni GRE 15/14
ILIEVA Yoana
63  ER Sevgi TUR 15/10
ILIEVA Yoana
2 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 15/6




Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadet women
6 November 2016

Sofia

page 1/1

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 MARTIS Sabina ROU
MARTIS Sabina
16 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 15/5
MARTIS Sabina
9 ACAR Doga TUR 15/11
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
8 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN 15/9
MARTIS Sabina
5 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 15/10
GONTSOVA Daria
12 ANASTASOVA Daria BUL 15/7
GONTSOVA Daria
13 PIZNYUR Iryna UKR 15/12
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
4 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 15/11
ILIEVA Yoana
3 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 15/7
KORSAK Oleksandra
14 KORSAK Oleksandra UKR 15/13
CAKIR Aylin
11  RADU Iloana ROU 15/9
CAKIR Aylin
6 CAKIR Aylin TUR 15/10
ILIEVA Yoana
7 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 15/3
BONDAR Oleksandra
10  KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoi  GRE 15/13
ILIEVA Yoana
15  TIPISCA Catrinel ROU 15/4
ILIEVA Yoana
2 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 15/1




Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre'

sabre cadet women

6 November 2016
Sofia
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 112 fencers)
rank | name and first name club nat.
1 | ILIEVA Yoana SVECHNIKOV BUL
2 | MARTIS Sabina CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
3 | CAKIR Aylin BURSA FERDI TUR
3 | GONTSOVA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR
5 | BONDAR Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR
6 | WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SSP SIN
7 | UNLUDAG Deniz Selin IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR
8 | KORSAK Oleksandra NIKOLAEV UKR
9 | BUGAEVSKI Natalia CSTA BUCURESTI MDA
10 | ACAR Doga VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR
11 | BUITENHUIS Marleen SV PORTHOS NED
12 | PIZNYUR Iryna KHMELNITSKIY UKR
13 | ANASTASOVA Daria SVECHNIKOV BUL
14 | KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Desp | A.E.K. GRE
15 | RADU loana CSS UNIREA IASI ROU
16 | TIPISCA Catrinel CSM IASI ROU
17 | MOFFAT Lizzie SHAKESPEARE SWORDS GBR
18 | KALOUTA Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
19 | BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya TRAKIYA BUL
20 | LEE Kar Moon SSP SIN
21 | HNIDASHEVA Valeriia CHERKASY UKR
22 | TEICHERT Lena AUT
23 | TALBOT Laura SCHERMCENTRUM AMST | NED
24 | ARALAN Deniz VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR
25 | PROCHENKO Valeriia NIKOLAEV UKR
26 | KUPOVYKH Irina UKR
27 | HRABIZHNA Kateryna CHERKASY UKR
28 | MATEI Maria CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU
29 | VUTOVA Teodora CSKA BUL
30 | PANTIS Ilinca CS RIPOSTA ROU
31 | OZKAN Selin VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR
32 | BULBA Daria NIKOLAEV UKR
33 | LUTEA Tania CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
34 | YAVNIK Oleksandra ODESSA UKR
35 | YELTEKIN Yasemin ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR TUR
36 | TANRISINIBILIR Defne VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR
37 | KURTULMUS Maya Atac PARAT RIPOST SK TUR
38 | JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria SVECHNIKOV BUL
39 | CHIRCA Delia CSTA BUCURESTI ROU
40 | RAHACHEUSKAY A Katsiaryna MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR
41 | DIMKOU Eleni GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FLO GRE
42 | STANIMIROVA Elitsa SVECHNIKOV BUL
43 | TACOB Emma ACS DUEL BUC ROU
44 | CRETU Diana CSM BRASOV ROU
44 | TACOB Felicia CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
44 | PSOFAKI Athina Eleni A.EK. GRE
47 | SMYRNOVA Anna KIEW UKR
48 | FENTINYAN Viktoria RUSSE BUL
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49 | CHITU Mihaela CS RIPOSTA ROU
50 | AYDOGAN Delfinsu BURSA FERDI TUR
51 | NEDYALKOVA Simona SVECHNIKOV BUL
52 | BUGAEVSCHI Vlada CSTA BUCURESTI MDA
53 | MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR
54 | DUBOVA Anna NIKOLAEV UKR
55 | GROZEVA Ines P.S.V. EINDHOVEN NED
56 | SHMALUN Sofiia UKR
57 | ER Sevgi ESKISEHIR DEMIRSPOR TUR
58 | ALEXANDRESCU Theodora CS RIPOSTA ROU
59 | SARICAM Melis BURSA FERDI TUR
60 | TETRADI Sofia Dionysia APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
60 | TURCHANINOVA Olena NIKOLAEV UKR
62 | TRIFONOVA Viara PLOVDIV BG BUL
63 | KURT Zeynep PARS ESK SK TUR
64 | NEACSU Mara CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU
65 | ULUSALOGLU Isil TED SK TUR
66 | BOURDOUKI Maria A.EK. GRE
67 | AKSEL Sude BASKENT ESKRIM SK TUR
68 | GERMAN Victoria MINSK TRADE UNIONS BLR
69 | BADEA Maria CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
70 | KOFTECIOGLU Beyza PARAT RIPOST SK TUR
71 | SZEGEDI Dora CS RIPOSTA ROU
72 | AU Megan Cheok Tung SSP SIN
73 | GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni A.EK. GRE
74 | COJOCARU Maria CS RIPOSTA ROU
75 | MAVRIKAKI Athinais A.EK. GRE
76 | DOGAN Melis BURSA FERDI TUR
76 | TOMOVA Angelina SVECHNIKOV BUL
78 | OZARSLAN Berfin Nur BASKENT ESKRIM SK TUR
79 | CHERNEVA Mila PLOVDIV BG BUL
80 | KALAMARA Anastasia KARDIANI GRE
81 | BAHLAI Dana NIKOLAEV UKR
82 | ARSLAN Gul ANKARA ESKRIM S.K. TUR
83 | NIKOLOVA Mihaela KORSAR BUL
84 | BOTEZATU Ana CSM BRASOV ROU
85 | TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Iliana | APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
86 | PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FLO GRE
87 | VAMVAKOURI Maria Elissavet APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
88 | KEFALA Konstantina EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTEA GRE
89 | POLONKA Sofiya NIKOLAEV UKR
90 | IVANOVA Beloslava CSKA BUL
91 | KARAKOC Beray Su BASKENT ESKRIM SK TUR
92 | SZABO Stefania CSM BRASOV ROU
93 | SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia NETISHYN UKR
94 | THEODOSI Vasiliki A.EK. GRE
95 | ZAHARIA Denisa CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
96 | GOLOVKINA Sofiia KIEW UKR
97 | PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Arg | EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTEA GRE
98 | BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia A.EK. GRE
99 | ATANASOVA Plamena ZHELEZNIK BUL
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99 | CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
101 | MANDJAKOVA Denitsa SVECHNIKOV BUL
102 | CELEBI Aysu Zeynep VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR
103 | KIROVA Anya KORSAR BUL
104 | MARGUCCIO Alice ITA
104 | NOUSIA Paraskevi A.A. IOANNINON GRE
106 | MILANOVA Kristina KORSAR BUL
106 | SOTIROPOULOU Faidra APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
108 | ZAHARINOVA Gabriela KORSAR BUL
109 | PALASKA Agni APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
110 | MIZRAK Iasmina AUT
110 | ZAMFIRA Sabrina CS RIPOSTA ROU
112 | BATIUK Anastasiia KIEW UKR
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Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"
sabre cadet women

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

DINEV Nikolai
STEFANOV Stefan
STOYCHEYV Yulian
TONEV Todor
GIONOV Dobrin
ARNAUDOV Atanas
IVANOV Antonio
BULDEEYV Stefan
BOUKAS Evangelos
PAIZI Marina

SAINIS Christos
DUMITRESCU Rares
GALATANU Marius
SIRITEANU Alexandru
UNUTAN Furkan

ANT Ibrahim-Ahmet
KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr
SHLYKAR Andriy
ROSHCHIN Igor

cat

6 November 2016
Sofia
nat. poules matches finales
BUL 1 6 0
BUL 1 0 0
BUL 1 10 1
BUL 1 0 0
BUL 1 0 0
BUL 0 5 0
BUL 1 9 0
BUL 1 8 0
GRE 1 10 0
GRE 1 0 0
GRE 1 10 2
ROU 1 10 0
ROU 1 0 0
ROU 1 5 0
TUR 1 0 0
TUR 0 8 0
UKR 1 0 0
UKR 1 6 0
UKR 1 0 0
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